CYPRESS =
Power Supply Characteristics
CY54/74FCT273T
Parameter Description Test Conditions iyp.^1 Max. Unit
Itt Quiescent Power Supply Current V(_•(/=Max., V|n < 11.2V,
V , N > V< ( ; - 0 . 2 V
0.1 (1.2 raA
Alec Quiescen t Power Supply C u m m ! (TTL

9 — 61
CYPRESS
Ordering Information
CY54/74FCT273T
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
5.K CY74FCT273CTPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 5.K
CY74FCT273CTQC Q5 20-Lead (150-MiI) QSOP
Commercial 5.K
CY 74 FCT273CTSO C S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
C Y " 4 FCT2 7 3 CTD M n D6 20-Luad pOO-Mil) C t i D I P Nlililui y
CY54FCT273CTLMB L61 20-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Nlililui y
7.2 C Y 74 FCT273AT PC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 7.2
CY74FCT273ATOC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 7.2
CY74FCT273ATSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
K.3 CY54FCT273ATDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military K.3
CT.-j4rCT27.lATI .fvTD Ldl 20-Squaic Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
13.0 CY74FCT273TPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D(P Commercial 13.0
CY74FCT273TQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 13.0
CY74F(T273TSOC: S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
15.0 C Y 5 4 FCT273T D M B D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 15.0